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e Wanne & Dusche e Wandmontage fir Unterputz-Einbaukorper
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Technische Daten

Technische Eigenschaften

Warmwasserversorgung
Arbeitsdruck

Ersatzteile

max. +80°C

0.5-10 bar
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SP53629101

Name

Hebel Ausgelaufen
Schraube, M5x8, SW2.5
Kunststoffadapter
Blindstopfen Ausgelaufen
Deckplatte Ausgelaufen
Abdeckkappe Ausgelaufen
Schraube, M5x65
Fuhrungsstiick

0-Ring, 55x2

Umsteller, automatisch
Dichtungskit

0-Ring, d 4x1

Verlangerungssatz, 20 mm

Art.-Nr.
59912864
59904755
59904778
59911480
5991191
59912795
59904847
59904846
59912543
59911156
59904791
59902331
59904983
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